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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
4* 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUH8/ADM/B.Sc(N)/Nl02/201S-2016 Date: 19/03/2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
K L E Institute of Nxirsing Sciences, 
Vidya Nagar, 
Hubli-580 031. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval** 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 04/11 /2015 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 40 

(Forty) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

(sOaSSda) 

Copy to; 

l.R( l.J^egistrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
4th T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 19-03-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

Coflege: N102 K L E Institute of Nursing Sdences^Hubli 

Ref: RGU/AFF/CNS-II1/2015-16dated 16/10/2015 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats ; 40 
No. of Admissions Approved : 40 

Coarse: BSC Nursing 

SLNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

Mr. Kiran Katageri 

Mr. Madu Appanna Teli 

Mr. Suhas Shivarayagouda Patil 

Ms. Aishwarya Rudrappa Benakanadoni 

Ms. AkhilaR. 

Ms. Anila John 

Ms. Anumol M. C. 

Ms. Ashwini Obuladinne 

Ms. Aswatfay Radhakrishnan 

Ms. Athira Ann Thomas 

Ms. Bharati Kenchappa Kuri 

Ms. Bhatkal Pratiksha Purushottam 

Ms. Chari Gouri Ganesh 

Ms. Dhame Mrunali Tukaram 

Ms. Dhuri Sonal Ramkrishna 

R^;ister 
Number 
15S6841 

15S6842 

15S6843 

15S6844 

15S6845 

15S6846 

15S6847 

15S6848 

15S6849 

15S6850 

15S6851 

15S6852 

15S6853 

15S6854 

15S6855 



SLNo, 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Name of the Candidate 

Ms. Feraandes Felcy 

Ms. Gad Swejal Govind 

Ms. Gaonkar Vaishnavi Vasu 

Ms. Gaude Susmita Kanta 

Ms. Gaude Sweta Krishna 

Ms. Ghadi Shradha Bhagwan 

Ms. Govekar Ajvita Arjun 

Ms. Ishwarawa H. Bailuseemi 

Ms. Jiya James 

Ms. Jyothilakshmi 

Ms. Mubina Babusab Dodamani 

Ms. Naik Poonam Adinath 

Ms. Naik Sneha Vinod 

Ms. Neethu Sosamma Phil^ 

Ms. Rane Punam Dayanand 

Ms. Rane Varehanda Vishwanath 

Ms. Reshmi G 

Ms. Sawant Reema Ramesh 

Ms. Sawant Snehal Sagun 

Ms. Sonia Chandrakant Gaonkar 

Ms. Sreekutty Sivadasan 

Ms. Snrya Surendran 

Ms. Sutar Rajani Laxman 

Ms. Vandana 

Ms. Yallamma Mahadevappa Horakeri 

Register 
Number 

15S6856 

15S6857 

15S6858 

15S6859 

15S6860 

15S6861 

15S6862 

15S6863 

15S6864 

15S6865 

15S6866 

15S6867 

15S6868 

15S6869 

15S6870 

15S6871 

15S6872 

15S6873 

15S6874 

15S6875 

15S6876 

15S6877 

15S6878 

15S6879 

15S6880 



SLNo. Name of the Candidate 
Register 
Number 

Name nf the Students whniie Admission is not Apprnved 

No Candidates 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Scieni 

m# End of the Report ### 


