

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N102/2015-2016

Date: 19/03/2016

To,

The Principal, K L E Institute of Nursing Sciences, Vidya Nagar, Hubli - 580 031.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 04/11/2015

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **40** (Forty) only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

REGISTRAR

Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 19-03-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College: N102 K L E Institute of Nursing Sciences, Hubli

Ref: RGU/AFF/CNS-111/2015-16 dated 16/10/2015

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats: 40 No. of Admissions Approved: 40

Course: BSC Nursing

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	Mr. Kiran Katageri	15\$6841
2	Mr. Madu Appanna Teli	15S6842
3	Mr. Suhas Shivarayagouda Patil	15S6843
4	Ms. Aishwarya Rudrappa Benakanadoni	15S6844
5	Ms. Akhila R.	15\$6845
6	Ms. Anila John	15\$6846
7	Ms. Anumol M. C.	1586847
8	Ms. Ashwini Obuladinne	15\$6848
9	Ms. Aswathy Radhakrishnan	1586849
10	Ms. Athira Ann Thomas	1586850
11	Ms. Bharati Kenchappa Kuri	1586851
12	Ms. Bhatkal Pratiksha Purushottam	15S6852
13	Ms. Chari Gouri Ganesh	15\$6853
14	Ms. Dharne Mrunali Tukaram	1586854
15	Ms. Dhuri Sonal Ramkrishna	15S6855

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
		15\$6856
16	Ms. Fernandes Felcy	1586857
17 ———	Ms. Gad Swejal Govind	
18	Ms. Gaonkar Vaishnavi Vasu	15S6858
19	Ms. Gaude Susmita Kanta	15S6859
20	Ms. Gaude Sweta Krishna	15S6860
21	Ms. Ghadi Shradha Bhagwan	15S6861
22	Ms. Govekar Ajvita Arjun	15\$6862
23	Ms. Ishwaravva H. Bailuseemi	15\$6863
24	Ms. Jiya James	15\$6864
25	Ms. Jyothilakshmi	15S6865
26	Ms. Mubina Babusab Dodamani	15S6866
27	Ms. Naik Poonam Adinath	15S6867
28	Ms. Naik Sneha Vinod	15S6868
29	Ms. Neethu Sosamma Philip	15\$6869
30	Ms. Rane Punam Dayanand	15S6870
31	Ms. Rane Varshanda Vishwanath	15S6871
32	Ms. Reshmi. G	15S6872
33	Ms. Sawant Reema Ramesh	15S6873
34	Ms. Sawant Snehal Sagun	15\$6874
35	Ms. Sonia Chandrakant Gaonkar	15S6875
36	Ms. Sreekutty Sivadasan	15\$6876
37	Ms. Surya Surendran	15\$6877
38	Ms. Sutar Rajani Laxman	15S6878
39	Ms. Vandana	15S6879
40	Ms. Yallamma Mahadevappa Horakeri	15\$6880

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
Name of	the Students whose Admission is not Appr	nved
No Cano	lidates	
	Rajiv Gandhi University of F	RECISTRAR lealth Sciences, Karnataka
	### End	of the Report ###